
A&S Media Report - 12/21/2018
12/15/2018 - 12/21/2018
76 external media stories tracked
1 studio appearance arranged
5 Cornell Chronicle stories
5 A&S Website stories
23 Tweets
8 Facebook posts
3 Instagram posts

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

The Boy Scouts are rebranding. But they’re still excluding a big group.

12/15/2018
Washington Post and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Isaac Kramnick , Laurence Moore
Related Department or Program: History, Government

History of Capitalism initiative takes big-picture approach

12/20/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Sandra Elaine Greene
Related Department or Program: History, Economics, American Studies Program,
Africana Studies and Research Center

Social Sciences

Of kings and concentration camps: Xinjiang and Norway

12/17/2018

https://www.washingtonpost.com/opinions/the-boy-scouts-are-rebranding-but-theyre-still-excluding-a-big-group/2018/12/14/beb5c31a-f31b-11e8-80d0-f7e1948d55f4_story.html?utm_term=.ddd1ecb80787
https://as.cornell.edu/news/history-capitalism-initiative-takes-big-picture-approach
http://theasiadialogue.com/2018/12/17/of-kings-and-concentration-camps-xinjiang-and-norway/


Asia Dialogue
Related People: Magnus Fiskesjö
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

Where Embattled Interior Secretary Ryan Zinke's Resignation Fits in the
History of Cabinet Scandals

12/17/2018
Time Magazine and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Elizabeth Sanders
Related Department or Program: Government

The Republican Occasion versus democracy

12/17/2018
Vox and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

Sabrina Karim receives grant to study women’s participation in
peacekeeping

12/17/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: Sabrina Karim
Related Department or Program: Government

Government professor featured in new documentary

12/19/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: Suzanne Mettler
Related Department or Program: Government

Mexico’s new president wants a new National Guard to address violent
crime. Will it work?

http://time.com/5481626/trump-interior-secretary-ryan-zinke-resigns-history-cabinet-scandals/
http://time.com/5481626/trump-interior-secretary-ryan-zinke-resigns-history-cabinet-scandals/
https://www.vox.com/policy-and-politics/2018/12/17/18092210/republican-gop-trump-2020-democracy-threat
https://as.cornell.edu/news/sabrina-karim-receives-grant-study-women%E2%80%99s-participation-peacekeeping
https://as.cornell.edu/news/sabrina-karim-receives-grant-study-women%E2%80%99s-participation-peacekeeping
https://as.cornell.edu/news/government-professor-featured-new-documentary
https://www.washingtonpost.com/news/monkey-cage/wp/2018/12/19/mexicos-new-president-wants-a-new-national-guard-to-address-violent-crime-will-it-work/?noredirect=on
https://www.washingtonpost.com/news/monkey-cage/wp/2018/12/19/mexicos-new-president-wants-a-new-national-guard-to-address-violent-crime-will-it-work/?noredirect=on


12/19/2018
The Washington Post
Related People: Gustavo A. Flores-Macías
Related Department or Program: Government

Gratitude has a dark side

12/20/2018
Quartz and 10 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Curating Art, Science and Technology

12/20/2018
Society for the History of Technology
Related People: Matthew Anthony Evangelista , Hannah Star Rogers PhD '12
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies, Government

Donald Trump's motives for Syria withdrawal remain as murky as its
implementation

12/20/2018
DW and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Why experience gifts are worth the expense

12/21/2018
Market Watch and 7 other media outlets
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Where Government Is a Dirty Word, but Its Checks Pay the Bills

12/21/2018
New York Times and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Suzanne Mettler

https://qz.com/work/1500609/gratitude-has-a-dark-side/
https://www.technologystories.org/curating-art-science-and-technology/
https://www.dw.com/en/donald-trumps-motives-for-syria-withdrawal-remain-as-murky-as-its-implementation/a-46823609
https://www.dw.com/en/donald-trumps-motives-for-syria-withdrawal-remain-as-murky-as-its-implementation/a-46823609
https://www.marketwatch.com/story/this-is-why-experience-gifts-are-worth-the-expense-2018-03-02-1688401
https://www.nytimes.com/2018/12/21/business/economy/harlan-county-republican-welfare.html


Related Department or Program: Government

Sciences and Math

What's the Newest Animal?

12/17/2018
Gizmodo
Related People: Charles F Aquadro
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

What's the Weather On Mars? How NASA's Insight Lander Will Find Out.

12/17/2018
Space.com and 9 other media outlets
Related People: Don Banfield
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Cornell contributes to STEM ed across county

12/17/2018
Tompkins Weekly
Related People: Zoe Learner Ponterio
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

The growing catalog of solid-state machines

12/20/2018
Physics Today
Related People: Paul McEuen
Related Department or Program: Physics

Professors, students laud active learning physics lab course

12/21/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Natasha Holmes
Related Department or Program: Physics

https://gizmodo.com/whats-the-newest-animal-1831143301
https://www.space.com/42738-insight-mars-lander-weather-station-starting-work.html
http://tompkinsweekly.com/stories/cornell-contributes-to-stem-ed-across-county,2116
https://physicstoday.scitation.org/do/10.1063/PT.6.3.20181220a/full/
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/12/professors-students-laud-active-learning-physics-lab-course


Calculus and the Power of Mathematical Lies (audio)

12/22/2018
Present Value Podcast
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Humanities and Arts

Interview with Dan Schwarz

12/18/2018
Hong Kong Review
Related People: Daniel R. Schwarz
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Civil Disobedience: Activists get cuffed for climate, but will it help?

12/18/2018
E&E News
Related People: Aaron Sachs
Related Department or Program: History

Tania León To Be Subject Of New Biography

12/19/2018
Broadway World
Related People: Alejandro L. Madrid
Related Department or Program: Music

The footsteps of the Modern Era of Arabic in Uncle Sam's Home Country
(Indonesian)

12/19/2018
Republika and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Munther A. Younes
Related Department or Program: Near Eastern Studies

https://www.presentvaluepodcast.com/
https://www.hongkongreview.co/interviews
https://www.eenews.net/stories/1060109945
https://www.broadwayworld.com/bwwbooks/article/Tania-Len-To-Be-Subject-Of-New-Biography-20181219
https://www.republika.co.id/berita/dunia-islam/mozaik/18/12/18/pjwpmj320-jejak-bahasa-arab-era-modern-di-negeri-asal-paman-sam
https://www.republika.co.id/berita/dunia-islam/mozaik/18/12/18/pjwpmj320-jejak-bahasa-arab-era-modern-di-negeri-asal-paman-sam


NEH supports faculty research, preservation projects

12/19/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Rachana Kamtekar
Related Department or Program: Philosophy, Classics

Bernard Yudowitz, Cornell Hillel benefactor, dies at 85

12/20/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Ross Brann , Bernard S. Yudowitz ’55
Related Department or Program: Near Eastern Studies, Jewish Studies Program

People are saying the Tucker Carlson boycotts are a betrayal of free
speech. They're wrong.

12/20/2018
Business Insider and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Lawrence B. Glickman
Related Department or Program: History

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/12/neh-supports-faculty-research-preservation-projects
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/12/bernard-yudowitz-cornell-hillel-benefactor-dies-85
https://www.businessinsider.com/tucker-carlson-boycotts-prove-their-point-2018-12
https://www.businessinsider.com/tucker-carlson-boycotts-prove-their-point-2018-12

